
Subterms Last Day to Add/Drop
Self-Service Attendance 

Verification Module 
(Census) Opens

Attendance 
Verification Due

Last Day to 
Withdraw

Final Assignments 
Due

Final GRADES DUE

 D Option 1  Sat | May 17, 2025  Sat | May 24, 2025  Mon | May 19, 2025  Tue | May 20, 2025  Wed | May 21, 2025 No Withdrawal  Fri | Jun 20  Fri | Jun 27

 D Option 2  Tue | May 27, 2025  Sat | May 31, 2025  Tue | May 27, 2025  Wed | May 28, 2025  Thu | May 29, 2025 No Withdrawal  Fri | Jun 27  Thu | Jul 03

 D Option 3  Mon | May 19, 2025  Fri | May 30, 2025  Tue | May 20, 2025  Wed | May 21, 2025  Thu | May 22, 2025  Fri | May 23, 2025  Fri | Jun 27  Thu | Jul 03

Senior Grades
 Mon | Aug 04

All others
 Fri | Aug 08

 B  Mon | Jun 02, 2025  Wed | Jul 02, 2025  Wed | Jun 04, 2025  Thu | Jun 05, 2025  Tue | Jun 10, 2025  Mon | Jun 23 Not Applicable  Mon | Jul 07

Senior Grades
 Mon | Aug 04

All others
 Fri | Aug 08

 Tue | Jul 15 Not Applicable

 C  Mon | Jul 07, 2025  Thu | Aug 07, 2025  Wed | Jul 09, 2025  Thu | Jul 10, 2025  Wed | Jul 16, 2025  Mon | Jul 28 Not Applicable

 A  Mon | Jun 02, 2025  Thu | Aug 07, 2025  Fri | Jun 06, 2025  Sat | Jun 07, 2025  Fri | Jun 13, 2025

Summer 2025 (25/SU)
Subterm Codes and Dates

May 17, 2025 through August 7, 2025

Meeting Dates



Subterms Last Day to Add/Drop
Self-Service Attendance 

Verification Module 
(Census) Opens

Attendance 
Verification Due

Last Day to 
Withdraw

Final Assignments 
Due

Final GRADES DUE

 D Option 1  Sat | Aug 09, 2025  Sat | Aug 16, 2025  Mon | Aug 11, 2025  Tue | Aug 12, 2025  Wed | Aug 13, 2025 No Withdrawal  Fri | Sep 05  Fri | Sep 12

 D Option 2  Mon | Aug 18, 2025  Fri | Aug 22, 2025  Mon | Aug 18, 2025  Tue | Aug 19, 2025  Wed | Aug 20, 2025 No Withdrawal  Fri | Sep 12  Fri | Sep 19

 D Option 3  Mon | Aug 11, 2025  Fri | Aug 22, 2025  Tue | Aug 12, 2025  Wed | Aug 13, 2025  Fri | Aug 15, 2025  Mon | Aug 18, 2025  Fri | Sep 12  Fri | Sep 19

IEP  Tue | Aug 12, 2025  Fri | Oct 03, 2025  Mon | Aug 18, 2025  Tue | Aug 19, 2025  Tue | Aug 26, 2025  Fri | Sep 19 Not Applicable  Thu | Oct 09

Senior Grades
 Mon | Dec 15

All others
 Fri | Dec 19

 D Option 4  Mon | Oct 06, 2025  Fri | Oct 10, 2025  Mon | Oct 06, 2025  Tue | Oct 07, 2025  Wed | Oct 08, 2025 No Withdrawal  Fri | Oct 31  Fri | Nov 07

 D Option 5  Sat | Oct 04, 2025  Sat | Oct 11, 2025  Mon | Oct 06, 2025  Tue | Oct 07, 2025  Wed | Oct 08, 2025 No Withdrawal  Fri | Oct 31  Fri | Nov 07

 B  Mon | Aug 25, 2025  Fri | Oct 24, 2025  Tue | Sep 02, 2025  Wed | Sep 03, 2025  Mon | Sep 15, 2025  Fri | Sep 26 N/A  Thu | Oct 30

Senior Grades
 Mon | Dec 15

All others
 Fri | Dec 19

Fall 2025 (25/FA)
Subterm Codes and Dates

August 09, 2025 through December 18, 2025

Meeting Dates

 Fri | Nov 07 Not Applicable

 C  Mon | Oct 27, 2025  Thu | Dec 18, 2025  Fri | Jan 03, 2025  Tue | Nov 04, 2025  Tue | Nov 11, 2025  Fri | Dec 05 Not Applicable

 A  Mon | Aug 25, 2025  Thu | Dec 18, 2025  Tue | Sep 02, 2025  Wed | Sep 03, 2025  Mon | Sep 15, 2025


